Economic Development Article of the Annotated Code of Maryland, as amended (the “Tax Increment 

Financing Act”), and consistent with the provisions of CR-92-2014, as the same is being amended by the terms 

hereof (the “Formation Resolution”), in an amount not to exceed the aggregate principal amount of Five 

Million Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($5,750,000), in order for Prince George’s County, Maryland 

(the “County”) . . . 

ENACTED:  5/11/2020;   SIGNED:  5/19/2020;   EFFECTIVE:  7/6/2020 

CB-015-2020 - AN EMERGENCY ACT CONCERNING THE ISSUANCE AND SALE OF GENERAL 

OBLIGATION BONDS AND STORMWATER MANAGEMENT BONDS for the purpose of amending